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
Lot Size: 5,300 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Santa Fe
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Sharon Matthams
List Office: Coldwell Banker DMR-Pebble Beach
 

Remarks: Artistic, comfortable 2 bed, 2 bath (plus office/bedroom) home in walk 
to town location! Remodeled and expanded in 2004. Each room has 
unique features certain to evoke "AAAHS"! Sunny corner lot with 
beautiful rose garden. Tranquility!

 

MLS #: 81325590 DOM:80
Status: Sold

3478 TREVIS WAY, Carmel 93923
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 07/16/2013
Beds: 3 List Price: $899,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $860,000
SqFt: 1,927 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 10,000 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Mesa
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Anthony Pietragallo
List Office: Resource Real Estate Loans
 

Direction: Take Atherton off Hwy 1 make 1st left on Mesa then turn right on 
Trevis Way.

 

Remarks: No seller concessions on this sale.Clean Carmel home.This 3 bed 2 
bath home has been in the family for over 35 years.Property 
features,approx.2000 sq.ft of living area,huge master suite,closets 
galore,h/wood floors,corner fireplace,approx.2yr old Trane 
furnace,breakfast room,formal dining room,central sound,family 
room,laundry room,covered patio,2 storage sheds,fenced 
yard,10,000sq.ft.lot.

 

MLS #: 81339998 DOM:13
Status: Sold

3292 MARTIN ROAD, Carmel 93923
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 11/05/2013
Beds: 5 List Price: $735,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $780,000
SqFt: 3,684 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 34,800 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Hatton
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Wayne Briggs
List Office: Carrington Real Estate Service (CA) Inc
 

Remarks: Fabulous location within Hatton Fields. Large 3700 Square foot home 
on ? Acres provides a great remodel opportunity for the right buyer. 
Peaceful setting, easy walk to town.

 



MLS #: 81343159 DOM:4
Status: Sold

3850 RIO ROAD,#82, Carmel 93923
 

Class: Townhouse/Condo (Comm Int Dev) List Date: 12/16/2013
Beds: 2 List Price: $575,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $548,000
SqFt: 1,268 (Assessor) HOA Fee: $290.00
Lot Size: 2,475 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Via Nona Marie
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Mark Orrisch
List Office: San Carlos Agency
 

Remarks: Ground level, corner condominium with lots of light. Living room with 
high ceilings and wood-burning fireplace. Updated kitchen with wood 
cabinetry, electric cooktop, stainless steel refrigerator, dishwasher 
and disposal. Large, detached two car garage. Complex amenities 
include pool, spa and clubhouse.

 

MLS #: 81323604 DOM:186
Status: Sold

3600 HIGH MEADOW DRIVE,#32, Carmel 93923
 

Class: Townhouse/Condo (Comm Int Dev) List Date: 07/02/2013
Beds: 2 List Price: $459,000
Baths: 2 (1/1) Sale Price: $432,500
SqFt: 1,197 (Assessor) HOA Fee: $405.00
Lot Size: 1,155 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Via Mar Monte
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Ann Albanese-Freeman
List Office: Coldwell Banker DMR Rancho
 

Remarks: Fantastic location surrounded by nature and just a short distance to 
golf, beach and shops. Private and quiet, light and open, end-unit with 
private entry, easy floor plan and open beam ceiling. Enjoy the sun 
deck with beautiful views overlooking the lawn, trees and pool area. It 
just happens to be located in the coveted Carmel school district. Seller 
will consider all offers!

 

The above information is deemed to be accurate but not guaranteed.


